GR SILVER MINING LTD.

GR SILVER MINING LTD.
ISIN: CA36258E1025

Overview

2024/07/12 22:26:42

Price
0.145 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.02% (-0.00)

ISIN CA36258E1025
Symbol GRSL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1345 EUR (11,186)

0.155 EUR (9,653)
0.13 EUR

0.149 EUR

0.13 EUR

0.1465 EUR
0.14394 EUR
159,575
22,969.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36258E1025&ID_NOTATION=280996087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e580aef1d580c465d9af5d588501be945d090ffea891d8dbf74c5f18aadf666&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=47cb31ad816efaada&time=1721051198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43c90b6b71bf5fa456ec76e2853bb4172f26a829bbe6dc563cca262d654f4ac0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f69cce327979b71c&time=1721051198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4aa9b95b46d4048634ce976c1a225a2d710460a25619394fd9d29a895bf8a5d2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f17fb837f893e72f&time=1721051198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=050d9c315da41dbf170381fa1db2c03e4daca613dff28d81148f656f615fa456&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=110ad1523971f53de&time=1721051198&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97fd1b75fe5158f7b3eea8edcb5ea7bc152813c46a6808ca6e09439816541421&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06f39b88fb86f644f&time=1721051198&tool=RSC

GR SILVER MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 22:26:42

Price
0.145 EUR

Difference ©  -1.02% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA36258E1025
Symbol GRSL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1345 EUR (11,186)
Ask (Ask size) 0.155 EUR (9,653)
Open 0.13 EUR
High 0.149 EUR
Low 0.13 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.1465 EUR
VWAP 0.14394 EUR
Volume (pcs) 159,575
Trading volume 22,969.09
Number of trades 12
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +105.84% +177.22% -62.74%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 +0.09 -0.23
Beta 3.08 1.69 1.41
Volatility 113.62 106.34 87.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.171 EUR (2024/05/20
0.049 EUR (2024/02/23
0.171 EUR (2024/05/20
0.023 EUR (2023/09/08

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.145 EUR 0.02
12

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.215 CAD 0.06

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 0.1385 EUR 0.00
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.1335 EUR 0.00
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 0.139 EUR 0.00

0.133 EUR (50,630
0.122 EUR (43,251
0.118 EUR (89,783

)
)
)
0.073 EUR (86,481)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

12

60

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=280996087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181036431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181036431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250997409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420331133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091404

GR SILVER MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

12
2024/07/ 21:58 0.167 USD 0.05
12

2024/07/ 20:48 0.1465 EUR 0.00
12

57

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217298592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217298592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621940

GR SILVER MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

E,"* GR SILVER

MINING LTD

Contact Details
GR SILVER MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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